ORGANIC USDA

INTEGRITYoArasAse

ID Accredited Certifying Agent Acronym
909 A Bee Organic ABO
973 Agricultural Services Certified Organic ASCO
624 Americert International Al

992 ARGENCERT SA ARG
185 Aus-Qual Pty. Ltd. AUS-QUAL
395 Australian Certified Organic Pty Ltd ACO
983 Basin and Range Organics BARO
220 Baystate Organic Certifiers BOC
784 Bio Latina BIOL
479 Bio.Inspecta BIOI
869 BioAgriCert BAC
702 BioHellas BIOH
822 Boliviana de Certificacion - Bolicert BOLI
625 CAAE Certification Service CAAE
556 CCOF Certification Services, LLC CCOF
538 CCPB Srl CCPB
728 Certificadora Mexicana de Productos y Procesos Ecologicos SC CMEX
408 Certification of Environmental Standards - GmbH (Ltd.) CERES
930 Certisys CSYS
683 Clemson University Cu
635 Colorado Department of Agriculture CDA
178 Control Union Certifications Cuc
957 ECOCERTICO ECOICO
788 EcoCert S.A. ECO
799 Ecoglobe, LLC EGLO
515 Eco-Logica LOGI
996 Ecological Farming Control Organization ETKO
690 Ekoagros EKOAGROS
948 Food Safety S.A. FS

158 Georgia Crop Improvement Association, Inc. GCIA
392 Global Organic Alliance, Inc. GOA
223 IBD Certifications, Ltd. IBD
217 Idaho State Department Of Agriculture ISDA
640 IMOcert Latinoamerica LTDA IMOC
939 Institute for Marketecology - Switzerland IMO
792 International Certification Services, Inc. ICS
540 lowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship IDALS
219 Istituto per la Certificazione Etica e Ambientale ICEA
510 Kentucky Department of Agriculture KDA
120 Kiwa BCS Oko Garantie GmbH BCS
809 LACON GmbH LACON
449 LETIS S.A. LETIS



736
678
353
995
367
714
146
457
887
824
843
543
560
485
325
160
946
258
727
815
622
883
338
550
517
821
156
643
552
587
483
535
777
351
255
509
421
278
493

Marin Organic Certified Agriculture

Maryland Department of Agriculture

Mayacert S.A.

Midwest Organic Services Association, Inc.

Minnesota Crop Improvement Association

MOFGA Certification Services, LLC

Montana Department of Agriculture

Monterey County Certified Organics

NASAA Certified Organic

Natural Food Certifiers

Natures International Certification Services

New Hampshire Department of Agriculture, Markets & Food
New Jersey Department of Agriculture

New Mexico Department of Agriculture

Northeast Organic Farming Association of New York
Ohio Ecological Food and Farm Association

Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry
OneCert, Inc.

Oregon Department of Agriculture

Oregon Tilth Certified Organic

Organic Certifiers, Inc.

Organic Crop Improvement Association

Organic Food Development & Certification Centre of China
Organizacion Internacional Agropecuaria

Overseas Merchandise Inspection Co., Ltd.

Pennsylvania Certified Organic

Primus Labs

Pro-Cert Organic Systems Ltd.

Quality Assurance International

Quality Certification Services

Rhode Island Department of Environmental Management
SCS Global Services

Stellar Certification Services

Texas Department of Agriculture

TOC - Tse-Xin Organic Certification Corporation

Utah Department of Agriculture & Food

Vermont Organic Farmers, LLC

Washington State Department of Agriculture

Yolo County Department of Agriculture

MOCA
MDA
MAYA
MOSA
MCIA
MCS
MTDA
MCCO
NCO
NFC
NICS
NHDAMF
NJDA
NMDA
NOFA-NY
OEFFA
ODAFF
ONE
ODA
OTCO
oC
OCIA
OFDC
OIA
OoMIC
PCO
PL
PRO
QAI
QCs
RIDEM
SCS
STEL
TDA
TOC
UDAF
VOF
WSDA
YDA



